
Draft MA400 Timetable 2016/7 

MSc Financial Mathematics | 20 July 2016 

(CLM = Clement House, Aldwych;  TW1 = Tower One, Clement’s Inn;   TW2 = Tower Two, Clement’s Inn) 

 

FM School 
Registration 

Friday 2 September, 1200-13.00, in the Hong Kong Theatre, Clement House 

Pre-Sessional 
Programme 

Monday 5 to Friday 16 September, 1100–1600,  Location & Room numbers – see below.  

FM Departmental 
Welcome Talk 

Monday 5 September, 1630–1730  in Room  CLM 6.02 

FM Welcome 
Reception 

Wednesday 21 September 17.00 in the Bean Counter 32L, Lincoln’s Inn 

MA400 Exam Wednesday 21 September, 1100–1300 in  CLM 5.02 

Week 1 1100–1300 1300–1400 1400–1500 1500–1600 

Monday 5 Sept Mathematics Lecture  Room CLM 6.02 

Lunch Break 

Mathematics Lecture  Room CLM 6.02 
 

Tuesday 6 Sept Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 6.02 Mathematics Lecture   Room CLM 6.02 

Wednesday 7 Sept Mathematics Lecture  Room CLM 6.02 
Mathematics Lecture     
Room CLM.6.02 

Programming Lecture  
Room CLM 6.02 

Thursday 8 Sept Mathematics Lecture  Room TW1.G.01 Programming Lecture   Room TW1.G.01 

Friday 9 Sept Mathematics Lecture  Room  TW1.G.01 Programming Classes   Rooms TW2.4.01; TW2.4.02; TW2.4.03 

Week 2 1100–1300 1300–1400 1400–1500 1500–1600 

Monday 12 Sept Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 6.02 

Lunch Break 

Mathematics Lecture     Room CLM  6.02 

Tuesday 13 Sept Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 6.02 Programming Lecture   Room CLM 6.02 

Wednesday 14 Sept Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 6.02 Mathematics Lecture   Room CLM  6.02 

Thursday 15 Sept Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 6.02 Programming Lecture   Room CLM  6.02 

Friday 16 Sept Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 6.02 Programming Classes   Room  TW2.401; TW2.4.02; TW2.4.03 

http://www.lse.ac.uk/maths

